
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2017 - 2018

9/5/2017

Dr. Jeremy Blair Faculty 5085 jmblair@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2020

Mrs. Natalie Beach

Prescott South 
Elementary             115 

W Cemetery Rd.                             
Cookeville, TN 38506 nbeach@pcsstn.com 2020

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Amy Brown Faculty 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julie C. Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu Permanent

Mr. Kurt Dronebarger

White County Board of 
Education 136 Baker St.                                     

Sparta, TN 38583 director@whitecoschools.net 2019

Ms. Jennifer Hoover

Livingston Academy 
High School                  

803 Oak Heights Drive                       
Livingston, TN 38570 Jhoover@overtoncountyschools.net 2019

Dr. Shirley Laird Faculty 5053 slaird@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Martin Sheehan Faculty 5061 msheehan@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Charles Craig Faculty 5162 ccraig@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Angie Smith Faculty 5146 angiesmith@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Jane Baker Faculty 5042 jbaker@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Helen Dainty Faculty 5074 hdainty@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Edward Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Chris Benedict Clerical 5071 cbenedict@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Melissa Palk

Northeast Elementary 
School    575 N. Old 

Kentucky Rd. 
Cookeville, TN 38501 mpalk@pcsstn.com 2019

Mrs. Kelly Montgomery

Cane Creek Elementary 
School  1500 W. 

Jackson St.                
Cookeville, TN 38501 kmontgomery@pcsstn.com 2019

Mr. Grant Swallows

White County High 
School                                              

267 Allen Dr.                                                                                         
Sparta, TN 38583 grant.swallows@whitecoschools.net 2019

Ms. Leann Taylor Faculty 5042 fltaylor@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Steve Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Kelly Ramey Faculty 5042 kramey@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Jann Cupp Faculty 5031 jcupp@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Malinda Lloyd Faculty 5042 mlloyd@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Judith Sullivan Faculty 5045 jasullivan@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Natalie Bastian Student nkbastian42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Emily Bass Student ejbass42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Lisa Zagumny
Support Services: Ms. Sharon Dyer  & Ms. Alishia Looper
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